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Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous)

Coimbatore - 641029

B.A English Literature

Registration Date from: 08/05/2023 10 22/05/2023

Registration List (En

Application S
S.No at the END)
DT e et L) R

glish Literature)

Remarks

tudent Name (Initia]
Gender Community
Deepika P, SC (A) i
Varshini B. F BC 90
Nivetha G, F BC 35
Dharsini R, F SC 96
Evangeline Jeevanesan{ F BC 89
Sanjana M. F BC 76
Saravana Balaji S, M BC 86
Beula Grace G.F. F BC 69
Sharnitha S, F SC 92
Kumaravarman v M BC 46
Pugalenthi S. M DNC 40
Sridharan R. M SC 40
Sanjay R. M DNC 35
Infant Roshinj Y. F BC 44
Harnika S, F BC 36
Shivanj §, F BC 74
Devadharshinj P, F SC 53
Priyanka U, F BC 70
Abhiroopa S. F SC(A) 57
Surya S. F BC 67 _
Sandhiya R, F MBC 63
Ruban Raj J. M B@ 70
Gayathri N, F BC 52
Chandrakumar R_ M SC 83

Parent's
Mobile No,

9944945420

9787333413

.

9965942638

7708479916
9942020593
7695814445

;

7418870106

6385715906
9524806248

9941963195
8681996905
8754346289

7871701020
7695800759

6369844591

9695550137

6374939194

8344815196

8608936514

6374070859

8778032782 |




Sanoja K.

8220100987

ONEN009 F SC (4) 66
ONEN010 Santhiya K. F BC 71 9790614439
ONENO11 Reshma S, F MBC 85 8015486439
ONENO12 Anu Ann Geo 3 0C 94 9143568696
ONENO13 Keziah B, F 0C 70 9342352806
ONENO14 Prithika K. F SC 81 9361629043
ONENO15 Blessy Jebalin J. F BC 64.5 Tul-05] 6384345935
ONENO16 Bhavadharani A, F SC 63 9976290071
ONENO17 Mecra Leethiya Y. F BC 63 9486355813
ONENO18 Saraswathi R, ¥ BC 88 9626561418
ONEN019 Kamala C. F SC (&) 60 Tul-05] 8075996537
ONEN020 Sumanth S, M BC 75 9600638548
ONENO2] Affrose Jamera I, F BC (M) 62 8056637730
ONEN022 Vishalini A. F BC 76 9315371439
ONEN023 Archana S, F SC (A) 77 7094578758
0 |ONEN024 Thilagavathi M, F SC 49 6330818938
<41 |ONEN025 Nanthitha S, F BC 47 9619842142
""42_|ONEN026 Amilthini R F SC 59 9894524444 )
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Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous)
Coimbatore - 641029

B.A English Literature
Registration Date from: 08/05/2023 to 22/05/2023

Common Rank List (English Literature )

Student Name Cut Parent's
S.No |Application Number (Initial at the END) | Gender Community | Off Attempt |RemaiMaubile No. Rank

4 13576 Dharsini R. F SC 96 1 9787257143 I
28 |ONENO012 Anu Ann Geo F ocC 94 1 9443568696 2
9 13645 Sharnitha S. F SC 9 | 7695814445 3
2 13526 Varshini B. F BC 90 1 9787333413 4
5 13599 Evangeline Jeevanesa F BC 89 1 9955942638 5
34  |ONENO18 Saraswathi R. F BC 88 1 9626561418 6
7 13624 Saravana Balaji S. M BC 86 1 7708479916 7
27 |ONENO11 Reshma S. F MBC 85 1 8015486439 8
24 |[ONENO00S Chandrakumar R. M SC 83 1 8778032782 9
30 |ONENO14 Prithika K. F SC 81 1 9361629043 10
1 18517 Deepika P. F SC (A) 77 1 9944945420| 11
ONENO023 Archana S. F SC (A) T 1 7094578758| 12
13621 Sanjana M. F BC 76 1 9751128123 13
ONENO022 Vishalini A. F BC 76 1 9345371439 14
ONENO020 Sumanth S. M BC 78 1 9600638548 15
13686 Shivani S. F BC 74 1 7871701020 16
ONENO010 Santhiya K. F BC 7l 1 9790614439 17
ONEN002 Priyanka U. F BC 70 | 6369844591 18
ONENO006 Ruban Raj J. M BC 70 1 8608936514] 19
ONENO013 Keziah B. F 0C 70 1 9842352806 20
13630 Beula Grace G.F. F BC 69 | 9941020593 21




6374939194

ONEN004 Surya S. F BC 67 I 22
ONENO009 Sanoja K. F SC (A) 66 1 8220100987| 23
ONENO015 Blessy Jebalin J. F BC 64.5 1 2016, | 6384345935 24
ONENO005 Sandhiya R. F MBC 63 | 8344815196] 25
ONENO16 Bhavadharani A. F SC 63 1 9976290071 26
ONENO017 Meera Leethiya Y. F BC 63 1 9486355813| 27
ONENO021 Affrose Jamera H. F BC (M) 62 1 8056637780| 28
ONEN(Q19 Kamala C. F SC (A) 60 1 2022, | 8075996537 29
ONEN026 Amilthini R F SC 59 9894524444 30
ONENO003 Abhiroopa S. F SC (A) 57 1 96955501371 31
ONENO0O1 Devadharshini P. F SC 55 1 7695800759 32
ONENO007 Gayathri N. F BC 52 1 6374070859 33
ONENO024 Thilagavathi M. F 5 49 1 6380818938 3
ONENO025 Nanthitha S, F BC 47 1 9629842142| 35
13659 Kumaravarman V. M BC 46 1 7418870106 36
13666 Infant Roshini Y. F BC 44 1 3681996905 37
13660 Pugalenthi S. M DNC 40 | 6385715906
13661 Sridharan R. M SC 40 1 9524806248
13667 Harnika S, F BC 36 1 8754346289
13535 Nivetha G. F BC 35 | 7667647177
13662 Sanjay R. M DNC 35 1 9943963195
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Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous)
Coimbatore - 641029

Registration Date from: 08/05/2023 to 22/05/2023

B.A English Literature

Communal Rank list for BC

Application [Student Name (Initial at Cut Parent's
S.No |Number the END) Gender | Community | Off Attempt |Remarks [Mobile No. | Rank
2 _|13526 Varshini B. F BC 90 1 9787333413 1
5 |[13599 Evangeline Jeevanesam F BC 89 1 9965942638 2
34 |ONENO018 |Saraswathi R. F BC 88 1 9626501418 3
7 113624 Saravana Balaji S. M BC 86 1 7708479916| 4
6 13621 Sanjana M. F BC 76 1 9751128123] 5
ONENO022  |Vishalini A. F BC 76 1 9345371439| 6
ONEN020  |Sumanth S. M BC 73 1 9600638548 7
13686 Shivani S. F BC 74 1 7871701020 8
ONENOI10 |Santhiya K. F B o 1 9790614439 9
ONENO002  |Priyanka U. F BC 70 1 6369844591 10
ONENO006  |Ruban Raj J. M BC 70 1 36089:6514| 11
13630 Beula Grace G.F. F BC 69 [ 9942020593 12
ONENO004  [Surya S. F BC 67 1 6374939194 13
ONENO15 |Blessy Jebalin J. F BC 64.5 1 2016, 6384345935| 14
ONENO017  |Meera Leethiya Y. i BC 63 1 9486355813 15
ONENO007 |Gayathri N. F BC 92 1 6374070859 16
ONENO025 [Nanthitha S. F BC 47 1 9629842142 17
13659 Kumaravarman V. M BC 46 1 7418870106| 18
13666 Infant Roshini Y. F BC 44 1 8681996905 19
13667 Harnika S. F BC 36 1 8754346289 20
13535 Nivetha G. F BC 35 1 7667647177 21




Communal Rank list for BCM

Application |Student Name (Initial at Cut Parent's
S.No |Number the END) Gender | Community | Off [Attempt |Remarks|Mobile No. | Rank
37 |ONENO021 [Affrose Jamera H. P BC (M) 62 1 8056637780 1
Communal Rank list for MBC
Application [Student Name (Initial at Cut Parent's
S.No |Number the END) Gender | Community | Off |Attempt |Remarks|Mobile No. | Rank
27 JONENO11 |ReshmaS. F MBC 85 1 8015486439 1
21 [ONENO005 |[Sandhiya R. E MBC 63 1 8344815196| 2
11 13660 Pugalenthi S. M DNC 40 1 6385715906| 3
13 113662 Sanjay R. M DNC 33 1 9943963195| 4
Communal Rank list for SC
Application |Student Name (Initial at Cut Parent's
S.No |Number the END) Gender | Community | Off Attempt |Remarks [Mobile No. | Rank
4 113576 Dharsini R. F SC 96 1 9787257143 1
9 [13645 Sharnitha S. F SC 92 1 7695814445 2
24 |ONENO008 |Chandrakumar R. M SC 83 1 8778032782 3
30 |ONENO14 |Prithika K. F SC 81 1 9361629043| 4
32 |ONENO016 |Bhavadharani A. F SC 63 1 9976290071 5
42 ONENO026 |Amilthini R F SC 59 1 9894524444 6
17 |ONEN001 |Devadharshini P. F SC 25 | 7695800759 7
40 [ONENO024 [Thilagavathi M. F SC 49 1 6380818938| 8
12 113661 Sridharan R. M SC 40 1 9524806248| 9
Communal Rank list for SCA
Application [Student Name (Initial at Cut Parent's
S.No |Number the END) Gender | Community [ Off [Attempt (Remarks|Mobile No. [ Rank
1 13517 Deepika P. P SCA 7 1 9944945420 1




ONENO023 |Archana S. F SCA 77 1 7094578758 2
ONENO009 |SanojaK. F SCA 66 1 8220100987 3
ONEN019 |Kamala C. F SCA 60 1 Jul-05| 80759%6537] 4
ONENO0O3  |Abhiroopa S. F SCA 57 1 9695550137 5
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Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous)
Coimbatore - 641029

Provisional Selection List for BA English Literature Programme

The Candidates listed below are Provisionaly Selected for BA English Literature
Programme for the academic year 2023-2024

Registration Date from: 08/05/2023 to 22/05/2023

Application |Student Name (Initial Cut Parent's
S.No (Number at the END) Gender Community | Off Attempt | Remarks [Mobile No. Rank

4 13576 Dharsini R. F SC 96 OC1 9787257143 1
28 |ONENO0I12 Anu Ann Geo F Qc 94 0C2 9443568696 2
9 |13645 Sharnitha S. F SC 92 0C3 7695814445] 3
2 (13526 Varshini B. F BC 90 0C4 9787333413 4
5 13599 Evangeline Jeevanesan] | BC 89 OCs 9965942638 5
34 |ONENOI18 Saraswathi R. F BC 88 0C6 9626561418| 6
7 13624 Saravana Balaji S. M BC 86 0C7 7708479916| 7
27 |ONENO11 Reshma S. F MBC 85 0C8 8015486439| 3
24 |ONENO008 Chandrakumar R. M SC 83 0C9 8778032782 9
30 |[ONENO14 Prithika K. F SC 81 0C10 9361629043 10
1 F13517 Deepika P. F SC (A) 77 OCl11 99449451201 11
39 |ONEN023 Archana S. F SC (A) 77 0C12 7094578758 12
13621 Sanjana M. F BC 76 OC13 J7511281231 ' 13
ONEN022 Vishalini A. F BC 76 0C14 9345371439 14
ONEN020 Sumanth S. M BC 13 0OCl15 9600638548 15
13686 Shivani S. F BC 74 0C16 7871701020| 16
ONENO010 Santhiya K. F BC 71 0C17 9790614439 17
ONENO002 Priyanka U. F BC 70 BC1 6369844591 18
ONENO006 Ruban Raj J. M BC 70 BC2 8608936514| 19
13630 Beula Grace G.F. F BC 69 BC3 9942020593 21
ONEN004 Surya S. F BC 67 BC4 6374939194 22
ONENO015 Blessy Jebalin J. F BC 64.5 BC5 6384345935 24




ONEN017 Meera Leethiya Y. F BC 63 BC6 9486355813 27
ONENO007 Gayathri N F BC 52 BC7 6374070859 32
ONEN025 Nanthitha S, F BC 47 BCS8 9629842142 134
13659 Kumaravarman V. M BC 46 BC9 7418870106| 35
13666 Infant Roshini Y. F BC 44 BC10 (8681996905 36
13667 Harnika S, F BC 36 BC11 8754346289 39
13535 Nivetha G. F BC 35 BC12 7667647177 40
ONENO021 Affrose Jamera I, F BC (M) 62 BCM1 8056637780] 28
ONEN005 Sandhiya R, F MBC 63 MBC1 8344815196 25
13660 Pugalenthi S. M DNC 40 MBC2 6385715906| 37
13662 Sanjay R. M DNC 35 MBC3 9943963195 41
ONENO16 Bhavadharani A. o SC 63 SC1 9976290071 26
ONEN026 Amilthini R F SC 59 SC2 9894524444 30
ONENO001 Devadharshini P, F SC 55 SC3 7695800759 31
ONEN024 Thilagavathi M. F SC 49 SC4 6380818938 33
13661 Sridharan R. M SC 40 SC5 9524806248 38
ONEN009 Sanoja K. F SC (A) 66 SCA1 8220100987 23
ONENO019 Kamala C. F SC (A) 60 SC6 8075996537 29
ek O \ ONEN003 Abhiroopa 8. F SC (A) 57 SC7 | 9695550137] 30 W
an 1]
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Kongunadu Arts and Science College (Autonomous)
Coimbatore - 641029

B.A English Literature
Registration Date from: 08/05/2023 to 22/05/2023

Provisional Waiting List (English Literature)

Student Name
Application  |(Initial at the Cut Parent's
Number END) Gender Community | Off Attempt |Remar|Mobile No. Rank
ONENO013 Keziah B. B OC 70 1 9842352806 20
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